
Camile Lunch Menu - Allergens updated 10th
December 2025

Item Calories per
serving Contains Allergens May Contain Allergens Other Properties

Camile (Lunch menu) - Chicken Fried
Rice (12/25) - 1 Serving

788Kcal
WHEAT

 

CASHEWS

 

MILK

FISH

 

CRUSTACEANS

 

SOYA

BARLEY, RYE

 

HAZELNUTS,
PECANS,

ALMONDS,
WALNUTS,

BRAZIL NUTS,
PISTACHIOS,
MACADAMIAS

 

PEANUTS

MOLLUSCS

 

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

SESAME

 

SULPHITES

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Chicken Katsu
Curry (12/25) - 1 Serving

636Kcal
WHEAT

 

MILK

 

CELERY

MUSTARD

 

SOYA

TREE NUTS

 

PEANUTS

 

SESAME

SULPHITES

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Crispy Chilli
Chicken Stir-Fry (02/23) - 1 Serving

552Kcal
WHEAT

 

EGGS

 

MOLLUSCS

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Green Chicken
Curry (02/23) - 1 Serving

653Kcal

FISH

 

CRUSTACEANS GLUTEN

 

MOLLUSCS

 

SULPHITES

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Massaman
Chicken Curry (02/23) - 1 Serving

901Kcal
WHEAT

 

FISH

 

CRUSTACEANS

SULPHITES

BARLEY, RYE

 

HAZELNUTS,
PECANS,

ALMONDS,
CASHEWS,
WALNUTS,

BRAZIL NUTS,
PISTACHIOS,
MACADAMIAS

 

PEANUTS

MILK

 

MOLLUSCS

 

CELERY

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

 

SOYA

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Pad Med
Mamung, Chicken (12/25) - 1 Serving

549Kcal
WHEAT

 

CASHEWS

 

MOLLUSCS

SOYA

SULPHITES

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Pad Prik Haeng
Chicken (12/25) - 1 Serving

509Kcal
WHEAT

 

CASHEWS

 

MOLLUSCS

SOYA

PEANUTS

 

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

SULPHITES



Item Calories per
serving Contains Allergens May Contain Allergens Other Properties

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Pad Prik Haeng
Vegan with Tofu (12/25) - 1 Serving

436Kcal

WHEAT

 

CASHEWS

 

SOYA

PEANUTS

 

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

SULPHITES

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Pad Thai with
Chicken (12/25) - 1 Serving

695Kcal
WHEAT

 

PEANUTS

 

EGGS

FISH

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

CRUSTACEANS

 

MOLLUSCS

Camile (lunch menu) - Singapore Noodles
(12/25) - 1 Serving

480Kcal

WHEAT

 

PEANUTS

 

EGGS

CRUSTACEANS

 

MOLLUSCS

 

CELERY

SESAME

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

OATS, BARLEY,
RYE

 

HAZELNUTS,
PECANS,

ALMONDS,
CASHEWS,
WALNUTS,

BRAZIL NUTS,
PISTACHIOS,
MACADAMIAS

 

MILK

MUSTARD

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Vegan Crispy
Chilli Tofu Stir-Fry (02/23) - 1 Serving

425Kcal

WHEAT

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile (Lunch Menu) - Vegan Green
Curry with Tofu (12/25) - 1 Serving

545Kcal

WHEAT

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

BARLEY, RYE

 

HAZELNUTS,
PECANS,

ALMONDS,
CASHEWS,
WALNUTS,

BRAZIL NUTS,
PISTACHIOS,
MACADAMIAS

 

PEANUTS

MILK

 

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

SESAME

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile (Salads) - Chicken Satay Crunch
Salad with Brown & Wild Rice (12/25) - 1
Serving

938Kcal
WHEAT

 

PEANUTS

 

CRUSTACEANS

SESAME

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS

 

EGGS

 

MILK

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

Camile (Salads) - Crispy Chilli Chicken
Salad with Brown & Wild Rice (12/25) - 1
Serving

779Kcal
WHEAT

 

EGGS

 

MOLLUSCS

SESAME

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

BARLEY, RYE

 

ALMONDS

 

PEANUTS

MILK

 

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

Camile (Salads) - Crispy Chilli Tofu Salad
with Brown & Wild Rice (12/25) - 1
Serving

781Kcal
WHEAT

 

MOLLUSCS

 

SESAME

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

BARLEY, RYE

 

ALMONDS

 

PEANUTS

EGGS

 

MILK

 

CELERY

MUSTARD



Item Calories per
serving Contains Allergens May Contain Allergens Other Properties

Camile (Salads) - Tofu Satay Crunch
Salad with Brown & Wild Rice (12/25) - 1
Serving

898Kcal
WHEAT

 

PEANUTS

 

CRUSTACEANS

SESAME

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS

 

EGGS

 

MILK

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

Camile (Sauces) - Peanut Satay Dipping
Sauce (02/23) 36214 - 1 Serving

76Kcal

PEANUTS

 

CRUSTACEANS

Camile (Sauces) - Plum Dipping Sauce
(02/23) 40467 - 1 Serving

68Kcal

SULPHITES

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile (Sauces) - Salted Coconut
Pandan Caramel Sauce (09/23) - 1
Serving

129Kcal

MILK

Camile (Sauces) - Sweet Chilli Dip, 2oz
tub (11/23) 9485586 - 1 Serving

119Kcal

SULPHITES

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile (Sauces) - Sweet Soy Dipping
Sauce (02/23) 3473204 - 1 Serving

46Kcal

WHEAT

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS

 

MILK

 

CELERY

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile (Specials) - Spicy Dan Dan
Chicken Noodles (12/25) - 1 Serving

536Kcal
WHEAT

 

MILK

 

FISH

CRUSTACEANS

 

SOYA

OATS, BARLEY,
RYE

 

HAZELNUTS,
PECANS,

ALMONDS,
CASHEWS,
WALNUTS,

BRAZIL NUTS,
PISTACHIOS,
MACADAMIAS

 

PEANUTS

EGGS

 

MOLLUSCS

 

CELERY

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

 

SULPHITES

Camile (Starters) - 3 Chargrilled Chicken
Skewers with Peanut Satay Dip (07/25) -
1 Serving

289Kcal
WHEAT

 

PEANUTS

 

CRUSTACEANS

SOYA

TREE NUTS

 

MILK

 

CELERY

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

 

SULPHITES

Camile (Starters) - 3 Chicken & Vegetable
Gyoza with Sweet Soy Dip (04/23)
8547567 - 1 Serving

133Kcal
WHEAT

 

SESAME

 

SOYA

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS

 

EGGS

 

MILK

CRUSTACEANS

 

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

Camile (Starters) - 3 Pork Gyoza with
Sweet Soy Dip (04/23) 8547591 - 1
Serving

162Kcal
WHEAT

 

SESAME

 

SOYA

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS

 

EGGS

 

MILK

CRUSTACEANS

 

CELERY

 

MUSTARD
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Item Calories per
serving Contains Allergens May Contain Allergens Other Properties

Camile (Starters) - 3 Vegetable Gyoza
with Sweet Soy Dip (06/23) 8294526 - 1
Serving

137Kcal
WHEAT

 

SESAME

 

SOYA

SULPHITES

TREE NUTS

 

MILK

 

MOLLUSCS

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Camile Ireland (Rolls) - Hoisin Duck
Spring rolls with Plum Dipping Sauce
(02/23) 98654 - 1 Serving

492Kcal
WHEAT

 

MILK

 

MOLLUSCS

SESAME

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

EGGS

Camile Ireland (Rolls) - Vegetable Spring
Rolls with Plum Dipping Sauce (02/23)
98656 - 1 Serving

447Kcal
WHEAT

 

MILK

 

SOYA

SULPHITES

EGGS VEGETARIAN

Camile Ireland (Rolls) - Vegetable Spring
Rolls with Sweet Chilli Sauce (02/23)
5012681 - 1 Serving

445Kcal
WHEAT

 

MILK

 

SOYA

SULPHITES

EGGS VEGETARIAN

Camile Spice Bag / Box with Chicken
(12/25) - 1 Serving

1391Kcal
WHEAT

 

EGGS

 

MILK

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

BARLEY, RYE

 

HAZELNUTS,
PECANS,

ALMONDS,
CASHEWS,
WALNUTS,

BRAZIL NUTS,
PISTACHIOS,
MACADAMIAS

 

PEANUTS

CELERY

 

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

Camile Thai (CP Sauces) - Sriracha Wings
Sauce, Batch (02/23) 98149 - 1 Serving

77Kcal

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

WHEAT

 

TREE NUTS

 

PEANUTS

MILK

 

MUSTARD

 

SESAME

Petite Camile (Rolls) - Hoisin Duck Spring
rolls with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce
(03/23) 8294316 - 1 Serving

490Kcal
WHEAT

 

MILK

 

MOLLUSCS

SESAME

 

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

EGGS

Petite Camile (Starters) - 5 Hot Chicken
Wings with Sauce (02/23) 4769069 - 1
Serving

461Kcal

SOYA

 

SULPHITES

WHEAT

 

TREE NUTS

 

PEANUTS

MILK

 

MUSTARD

 

SESAME


